
SCHEDULE - BAD DADS
fall 2017 / RINX-CLATWORTHY - CARLING LIGHT B (D)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Aug 27, 17 2 THE HOOLIGANS 2 BAD DADS 4:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 10, 17 4 BAD DADS 0 TORONTO WARRIORS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 13, 17 2 BAD DADS 5 THE SNIPERS 9:30 pm -

Sun, Sep 17, 17 2 HOSERS 6 BAD DADS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 24, 17 5 THE SNIPERS 0 BAD DADS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 01, 17 5 BAD DADS 2 HOSERS 6:00 pm -

Sat, Oct 14, 17 2 BAD DADS 3 THE HOOLIGANS 4:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 15, 17 3 TORONTO WARRIORS 5 BAD DADS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 29, 17 2 1 THE HOOLIGANS 2 BAD DADS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 05, 17 2 3 BAD DADS 1 THE HOOLIGANS 5:00 pm -

Sat, Nov 11, 17 3 3 THE SNIPERS 4 BAD DADS 4:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 12, 17 3 0 BAD DADS 3 THE SNIPERS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 12, 17 3 0 BAD DADS 1 THE SNIPERS 7:55 pm -


